
TOTAL

NOM PRENOM CLUB INDEX 20 Points 17 Points 22 Points 18 Points 14 Points 17 Points 12 Points Points

1 ANDRE ALAIN DEAUVILLE 6,8 1 30 6 11 6 18 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 179

2 HEYNDRICKX FRANCOIS CENTER PARCS 9,7 15 4 12 6 1 50 7 9 2 23 4 15 10 7 114

3 LEHUCHER ERIC AMIRAUTE 5,5 4 15 2 38 2 23 14 5 3 18 6 11 110

4 QUIDOR DIDIER HOULGATE 8,2 3 18 3 18 16 5 8 8 7 9 2 23 81

5 BLONDEL JEAN  THIERRY LE HAVRE 8,6 7 9 2 23 5 21 5 13 6 11 77

6 DEVERRE HENRY LE HAVRE 8,9 8 8 1 30 19 4 4 15 3 18 75

7 LEFEVRE MICHEL CAEN 12,0 17 3 3 30 11 6 12 7 13 5 5 13 64

8 ABEL BRUNO LE HAVRE 9,4 5 13 14 6 9 7 5 13 10 7 3 18 64

9 FOURNOLS ALAIN LERY POSES 7,2 2 23 8 8 15 6 6 11 4 15 63

10 ZIVY JEAN PIERRE   VAUDREUIL 9,0 11 6 5 13 4 25 14 5 8 8 57

11 OUIN JACQUES YVES HOULGATE 12,5 9 7 10 7 7 15 13 5 8 8 4 15 57

12 TOUCHET RICHARD HOULGATE 10,1 13 5 8 13 3 18 11 6 7 9 51

13 MERCEY BERNARD CAEN 11,3 16 4 7 9 12 7 10 7 2 23 50

14 ODINET ALAIN ETRETAT 12,3 10 7 14 5 9 10 18 3 7 9 15 4 9 7 45

15 CHARLES HERVE HOULGATE 8,6 6 11 13 5 21 3 14 5 5 13 37

16 LABONNE JEAN RENE DEAUVILLE 13,3 14 5 17 3 22 3 17 3 8 8 9 7 11 6 35

17 FERREIRA GERARD LERY POSES 6,8 4 15 9 7 10 9 31

18 MESLIN MICHEL COTES DES ILES 11,7 20 2 11 6 16 4 13 5 12 7 24

19 ROSTOL ANDRE EVREUX 11,1 19 2 13 7 12 6 9 7 22

20 AULAGNIER GAEL CHAMP DE BAT 13,2 18 3 20 4 15 4 10 7 18

21 LAPORTE GILLES CABOURG 10,7 12 6 15 4 18 4 16 4 18

22 LHOSTE ERIC BREHAL 10,4 17 5 6 11 16

23 HOUILLIER JEAN FEUCHEROLLES 11,3 16 4 11 8 12

24 ANDRIEU GERAUD DEAUVILLE 8,9 11 6 17 3 9

25 DUBOSC BENOIT LE HAVRE 11,6 12 7 7

TOTAL

NOM PRENOM CLUB INDEX 20 Points 17 Points 22 Points 18 Points 14 Points 17 Points 12 Points Points

1 HEYNDRICKX FRANCOIS CENTER PARCS 9,7 18 3 12 6 2 38 6 11 1 30 2 23 10 7 118

2 ANDRE ALAIN DEAUVILLE 6,8 2 23 8 8 13 7 1 30 3 18 6 11 3 18 115

3 OUIN JACQUES YVES HOULGATE 12,5 4 15 6 11 3 30 13 5 7 9 1 30 100

4 LEFEVRE MICHEL CAEN 12,0 17 3 1 50 10 7 11 6 12 6 5 13 85

5 MERCEY BERNARD CAEN 11,3 16 4 3 18 8 13 3 18 1 30 83

6 DEVERRE HENRY LE HAVRE 8,9 11 6 1 30 19 4 4 15 2 23 78

7 QUIDOR DIDIER HOULGATE 8,2 1 30 4 15 18 4 11 6 14 5 4 15 75

8 ABEL BRUNO LE HAVRE 9,4 5 13 15 6 7 9 4 15 10 7 2 23 73

9 ODINET ALAIN ETRETAT 123 6 11 10 7 4 25 18 3 6 11 11 6 8 8 71

10 BLONDEL JEAN  THIERRY LE HAVRE 8,6 10 7 2 23 6 18 5 13 7 9 70

11 TOUCHET RICHARD HOULGATE 10,1 13 5 10 9 2 23 9 7 6 11 55

12 ZIVY JEAN PIERRE   VAUDREUIL 9,0 15 4 5 13 5 21 15 4 7 9 51

13 LABONNE JEAN RENE DEAUVILLE 13,3 8 8 17 3 22 3 17 3 8 8 3 18 11 6 49

14 FOURNOLS ALAIN LERY POSES 7,2 3 18 11 6 20 4 12 6 5 13 47

15 LEHUCHER ERIC AMIRAUTE 5,5 7 9 11 8 9 7 14 5 8 8 9 7 44

16 CHARLES HERVE HOULGATE 8,6 7 9 16 4 21 3 15 4 5 13 33

17 ROSTOL ANDRE EVREUX 11,1 19 2 9 10 8 8 10 7 27

18 AULAGNIER GAEL CHAMP DE BAT 13,2 14 5 12 7 14 5 9 7 24

19 MESLIN MICHEL COTES DES ILES 11,7 20 2 9 7 16 4 12 6 13 5 24

20 HOUILLIER JEAN FEUCHEROLLES 11,3 14 5 7 15 20

21 LAPORTE GILLES CABOURG 10,7 12 6 15 4 14 6 16 4 20

22 LHOSTE ERIC BREHAL 10,4 16 5 4 15 20

23 FERREIRA GERARD LERY POSES 6,8 9 7 13 5 17 5 17

24 ANDRIEU GERAUD DEAUVILLE 8,9 13 5 17 3 8

25 DUBOSC BENOIT LE HAVRE 11,6 12 6 6
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